
08/31/24

SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM : TIRUPATI
(Women's University)

(Centre for Distonce ond Online Educotion)
Notif icotion

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

Diplomo in Music - Annomoyyo Antorongom ( 6 Alonths) Examination of this University held in the
month of July, 2024. The Maximum marks are for a total of1 O0 and the grades secured given against each.

sl
No

Hallticket Grand
Total

DMUAAD DMUAAD
No

55

86

85

/5

55

87

66

60

51

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

DMUAAD 1.01 Practical - Viva

Copy to the Director, Distance Education, Splvlw
Copy to 89 Seat

1lffi5\\A
D Etillt gF Siftppls4-ltr6r, s
snl m0ffi Atm ilfiM VllY&lit itYIt,LIIfA[l

(woMEt{'s u NlvEFiS !TY}
TIRU PATI-s{?-SSz (A.P.l

Page 1

1 2401CDMUA62003

2 2401CDMUA62004

3 2402CDMUA62002

4 24}2CDMUA62oO3

5 2402CDMUA62004

6 2402CDMUA62006

7 2402CDMUA62007

I 2402CDMUA62008

s 2402CDMUA62010

DMUAAD 1.01 Theory - Viva

To

Notice Board



08/31/24

SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM : TIRUPATI
(Women's University)

(Centre for Distonce ond Oline Educotion)
Notif icotion

Possed in Popers / Not Applied
Diplomo in Music - Annomoyyo Antorongom ( 6 Months)

Hallticket DMUAAD DMUAAD

t 2401CDMUA62001

2401CDMUA62002

st
No No

Grand
Total

2

3

4

5

6

\<
2401CDMUA62005

2402CDMUA62001

2402CDMUA62005

2402CDMUA62009

a"
P r

,)\}
$'k.

+o'
DMUAAD 1.01 Theory - Viva DMUAAD 1.01

To

Notice Board

Copy to the Director, Distance Education, SPTMW

Copy to 89 Seat

Practical - Viva

%

3H mDftlflrATl lr{AH!i} ViS\iltii } fiiti#Stt
(lfro ffi a tJ' $ u $i IUE R $ !"iY)

TtRU$:ATi-S,17 5S3 (&.P.)

Page 1


