SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM: TIRUPATI

(Women's University)

(Centre for Distance and Online Education) Notification

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

Diploma in Music - Annamayya Antarangam (6 Months)

Examination of this University held in the month of July, 2024. The Maximum marks are for a total of 100 and the grades secured given against each.

SI No	Hallticket No	Grand Total	DMUAAD	DMUAAD
1	2401CDMUA62003	55	P	Р
2	2401CDMUA62004	86	Р	Р
3	2402CDMUA62002	85	Р	Р
4	2402CDMUA62003	75	Р	Р
5	2402CDMUA62004	55	Р	Р
6	2402CDMUA62006	87	Р	P
7	2402CDMUA62007	66	Р	Р
8	2402CDMUA62008	60	Р	Р
9	2402CDMUA62010	51	Р	P

DMUAAD 1.01

Theory - Viva

DMUAAD 1.01

Practical - Viva

To

Notice Board

Copy to the Director, Distance Education, SPMVV

Copy to B9 Seat

DEAN OF GRAMMATIONS AS SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALSYAM (WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY)

TIRUPATI-517-502 (A.P.)

SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM: TIRUPATI

(Women's University)

(Centre for Distance and Oline Education) Notification

Passed in Papers / Not Applied

Diploma in Music - Annamayya Antarangam (6 Months)

SI No	Hallticket No	Grand DMUAAD DMUAAD Total
1	2401CDMUA62001	
2	2401CDMUA62002	KEROTA
3	2401CDMUA62005	Sot M.
4	2402CDMUA62001	P
5	2402CDMUA62005	objed
6	2402CDMUA62009	not Applied

DMUAAD 1.01 Theory - Viva

DMUAAD 1.01 Practical - Viva

To

Notice Board Copy to the Director, Distance Education, SPMVV Copy to B9 Seat

DEAN OF EXAMINATIONS

SRI PADMAVATI MARILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM (WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY) TIRUPATI-617 502 (A.P.)